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Signature
ocktails

Elderflower Cheesecake
Vanilla vodka, st germain,
strawberries, lemonade & lime

Oopsie Daisy
Pavan, bombay gin, st germain, peach
schnapps, guava & lime

Just Peachy
Peach infused gin, oolong tea, peach,
lime & mint

Smoking Barrel

Woodford bourbon, tia maria, amaro
montenegro, sugar syrup & orange
bitters

East Eight Hold Up
Vodka, aperol, pineapple, lime

Toffee Apple Martini
Vanilla vodka, butterscotch schnapps,
caramel sauce & apple juice

Lemon Sorbetto
Lemon sorbet, limoncello & prosecco
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Classic
Cocktails

Mojitos
Classic or Passionfruit

Spritzes
Aperol, Elderflower, Limoncello or Pimm'’s

Martinis
Classic, French, Lychee or Espresso

Sours
Whiskey, Passionfruit or Amaretto

Margaritas
Classic, Tommy'’s, Coconut or Spicy

Pina Colada
Classic or mango

MOCKTAILS
Pocket full of Sunshine
Mango, lychees & lemonade

Coco Chanel
Pineapple & coconut puree

Buck Wild
Passionfruit, lime, mint & ginger beer

Squirrel Friend
Coffee, cream, hazelnut syrup & caramel

syrup



18.
12.

10

12.

11

13.

14
13
10

80
57

- 49

57

- 54

59

10

Our Quick
Liot

BEER ON TAP
Asahi Super Dry

Balter XPA
Carlton Dry
Great Northern Mid

SPARKLING
Clover Hill "Exceptionalle" MV, Tasmania

Nomads Garden Prosecco, King Valley

WHITE
Cantina Tollo Pinot Grigio, Italy
Babich Organic Sav Blanc, Marlbourough

RED

Pikes Shiraz Tempranillo, Clare Valley

Penley Estate ‘Tolmer’ Cab Sav, Coonawarra

HOUSE SPIRITS
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Light e
Bubbly

WHITE

Cantina Tollo Pinot Grigio, Italy 2024

De Bortoli Willowglen Moscato, Hunter Valley 2024
Woodstock Sav Blanc, Adelaide Hills, 2023

Babich Organic Sav Blanc, Marlbourough, 2023

Silkman Chardonnay, Hunter Valley, 2024
Liz Heidenreich Watervale Riesling, Clare Valley 2023

Ros Ritchie Pinot Gris, Mansfield, 2024
Seppeltsfield Vermentino, Barossa Valley, 2024
Clonakilla Viognier Nouveau, ACT, 2025

La Petite Perriere Sav Blanc, Loire Valley, France, 2024

ROSE

Hahndorf Hill Rosé, Adelaide Hills, 2024

Sainte Marie, Organic, Cotes De Provence, 2023

SPARKLING

Charles Pelletier Brut Rosé, France
Taltarni Brut, Victoria

Nomads Garden Prosecco, King Valley
Clover Hill "Exceptionalle" MV, Tasmania

Moet Chandon Epernay, France

Veuve Clicquot Riems, France



